
City of Killeen

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1PH-15-014 Name: Fund 343 Budget Amendment for Stagecoach
Phase II and Elms Road Extension.

Status:Type: Ordinance/Public Hearing Passed

File created: In control:2/17/2015 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/10/2015 3/10/2015

Title: HOLD a public hearing and consider an ordinance amending the FY 2015 Annual Budget and Plan of
Municipal Services of the City of Killeen by increasing Certificate of Obligation 2011 fund accounts by
$486,503 to finance Stagecoach Road Reconstruction Phase II and Elms Road Extension.

Sponsors: Public Works Department, Transportation Division, Finance Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Memorandum, 2. Ordinance

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council3/10/2015 1 Pass

City Council Workshop3/3/2015 1

City of Killeen Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

